
OPEN DAYS FOR LOCAL COLLEGES / SIXTH FORMS 
 

PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOU BOOK YOUR PLACES PRIOR TO ATTENDING THE OPEN DAYS 

South Staffordshire College – All Campus’ – Tamworth & TORC, 

Rodbaston, Lichfield and Cannock   10.00 am – 1.00 pm 

Saturday 14th Oct 2023  

Saturday 20th Nov 2023  

Saturday 9th March 2024 

Saturday 18th May 2024 

Saturday 22nd June 2024 

 

North Warwickshire and South Leicestershire College (NWSLC) 

5pm-8pm 

Monday 23rd Oct 2023    Wigston and Hinckley 

Monday 27th Nov 2023  

Monday 5th Feb 2024  

Monday 17th June 2024  

Thursday 26th Oct 2023    Nuneaton and Harrowbrook 

Thursday 30th Nov 2023 

Thursday 8th Feb 2024 

Thursday 20th June 2024 

Virtual Event for All Campus’ – Wednesday 17th Feb 2024 5pm – 8pm 

 

Birmingham Orminston Academy 

Thursday 12th Oct 2023 

 

University College Birmingham (UCB) 

Saturday 7th Oct 2023  10am – 2pm 

Saturday 18th Nov 2023  

 

 

 



OPEN DAYS FOR LOCAL COLLEGES / SIXTH FORMS 
 

PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOU BOOK YOUR PLACES PRIOR TO ATTENDING THE OPEN DAYS 

BMET 

Saturday 14th Oct 2023 10am – 1pm 

Wednesday 15th Nov 2023 4pm – 7pm 

Wednesday 21st Feb 2024 4pm – 7pm 

Saturday 15th June 2024 10am – 1pm 

 

King Edward Sixth Form College Nuneaton 

Thursday 16th Nov 2023  3.30pm – 8pm 

Saturday 18th Nov 20223  9.30am – 12.30 pm 

Wednesday 10th April 2024 4.30pm – 7.30 pm 

 

WMG Academy 

Thursday 26th Oct 2023  Solihull 

Saturday 21st Oct 2023  Coventry 

 

Access Creative 

Saturday 4th Nov 2023  11am – 2pm 

Saturday 2nd Dec 2023  11am – 2pm 

 

Landau Forte Sixth Form 

Thursday 16th Nov 2023   6.00 pm – 8.00 pm 

 

Polesworth Sixth Form 

Thursday 9th November   6.00 pm – 8.00 pm 

 

Solihull College 

Saturday 25th November 10 am – 2 pm Blossomfield and Woodlands 

 


